Data Sheet
1
These lasers are designed as pump sources for Erbium-
Doped Fiber Amplifier (EDFA) applications. Processes and
techniques of coupling the fiber to the laser allow high output
powers that are very stable with both time and temperature.
The grating is located in the pigtail to stabilize the wavelength.
Devices are available with kink free output powers to 400mW.

• Fax: +86 755 33305805
+86 755 33305807
Ordering Information:
LC95A74-20R  300mW
LC95B74-20R  310mW
LC95C74-20R  320mW
LC95D74-20R  330mW
LC95E74-20R  340mW
LC95F74-20A  350mW
LC95G74-20R  360mW
LC95H74-20R  370mW
LC95J74-20R 380mW
LC95K74-20R  390mW
LC95L74-20R  400mW
LASER RADIATION - AVOID EYE OR
SKIN EXPOSURE TO DIRECT OR
SCATTERED RADIATION
MAX POWER > 500mW